
TarTan Gordon Setter Club - Sunday Morning

LEVEL Brace Dog Call Name Breed SEX Handler

Junior 1 a Juno Vizsla F Andrew DeWolfe

Junior 1 b Sage XIII WHPG F Asher Watson

Junior 2 a Bacall Vizsla F Carol Phelps

Junior 2 b Sebby GSP M Christine Schmidt

Junior 3 a hudo Spin Ital M Jane Potkin

Junior 3 b Carmen Gordon F Natasha Talaver

Junior 4 a Fax Gordon M Anne McCoy

Junior 4 b Jozi WHVizsla F Sean Trimble

Junior 5 a Mokka GSP M John Crowley

Junior 5 b Ringo Brittany M Dana Masters

Junior 6 a Paxton Vizsla M Nancy Tarbox

Junior 6 b Cali Vizsla F Patsy Dahlinghaus

Junior 7 a Brookman Vizsla M Carol Phelps

Junior 7 b Remington Brittany M Scott Davidson

Junior 8 a Jenny GSP F John Crowley

Junior 8 b Arlo Gordon M Jonathan Ackerman

Junior 9 a Ripp S Munst" M Kelsey Moody

Junior 9 b Summit Vizsla M Kim Barry

Junior 10 a Cooper Vizsla M Cheryl Mizak

Junior 10 b Platon Gordon M Natasha Talaver

Junior 11 a Autumn Irish F Yana Sadilovski

Junior 11 b Keira Gordon F Kelly Mathews

Junior 12 a Justus Irish M Paulette Peckol

Junior 12 a Triona Gordon F Susan Conley

Junior 13 a Dana English F Yana Sadilovski

Junior 13 b Ripley Vizsla M Heinz Wimer

Junior 14 a Stryder Irish M Paulette Peckol

Junior 14 b Bella BRIT F Phil Thayer

Note: The "A" set of judges will judge odd numbered braces. The "B" set will judge even numbered braces.



TarTan Gordon Setter Club - Sunday Morning

LEVEL Brace Dog Call Name Breed SEX Handler

Master 1 a Ranger GSP M Pat Russell

Master 1 b Tilde Weim F Jeremy Cormier

Master 2 a Fernley Irish R&W F Katie Donovan

Master 2 b T.J. GSP M Pat Russell

Senior 1 a Sadie GSP F Jacqueline Alix

Senior 1 b Trouble Weim F Jeremy Cormier

Senior 2 a Mica GSP M Lon Ruddock

Senior 2 b Stella GSP F Jeremy Cormier

Senior 3 a Stash Vizsla M Robert Romeo

Senior 3 b Bella GSP F Sean Stewart

Senior 4 a Winston Vizsla M John Anderson

Senior 4 b Luke GSP M Barbara Brewer

Senior 5 a Porter Brittany M Kira Lajeunesse

Senior 5 b Spyder Weim M Jeremy Cormier

Senior 6 a Rosie WPG F Amy Cawell

Senior 6 b Bo Irish R&W M Chris Orcutt

Senior 7 a Florence Weim F Jeremy Cormier

Senior 7 b Merle GWP F Adam Cassille

Note: The "A" set of judges will judge odd numbered braces. The "B" set will judge even numbered braces.



TarTan Gordon Setter Club - Sunday Afternoon

LEVEL Brace Dog Call Name Breed SEX Handler

Junior 1 a Ripley Vizsla M Heinz Wimer

Junior 1 b Brookman Vizsla M Carol Phelps

Junior 2 a Jenny GSP F John Crowley

Junior 2 b Cali Vizsla F Patsy Dahlinghaus

Junior 3 a Bella BRIT F Phil Thayer

Junior 3 b Keira Gordon F Kelly Mathews

Junior 4 a Fax Gordon M Anne McCoy

Junior 4 b Jozi WHVizsla F Sean Trimble

Junior 5 a Mokka GSP M John Crowley

Junior 5 b Nika Gordon F Suzy DeSilver

Junior 6 a Ellie BRIT F Phil Thayer

Junior 6 b Summit Vizsla M Kim Barry

Junior 7 a Triona Gordon F Susan Conley

Junior 7 b Arlo Gordon M Jonathan Ackerman

Junior 8 a Ringo Brittany M Phil Thayer

Junior 8 b Bacall Vizsla F Carol Phelps

Junior 9 a Remington Brittany M Scott Davidson

Junior 9 b Sebby GSP M Christine Schmidt

Junior 10 a Sage XIII WHPG F Asher Watson

Junior 10 b hudo Spin Ital M Jane Potkin

Junior 11 a Cooper Vizsla M Cheryl Mizak

Junior 11 b Ripp S Munst" M Kelsey Moody

Junior 12 a Jojo GSP F George Gaudet

Junior 12 b Carina Vizsla F Deb Malachowski

Note: The "A" set of judges will judge odd numbered braces. The "B" set will judge even numbered braces.



TarTan Gordon Setter Club - Sunday Afternoon

LEVEL Brace Dog Call Name Breed SEX Handler

Master 1 a Fernley Irish R&W F Katie Donovan

Master 1 b Tilde Weim F Jeremy Cormier

Master 2 a Ranger GSP M Pat Russell

Master 2 b Duchess GSP F Janice Halsted

Senior 1 a Mica GSP M Lon Ruddock

Senior 1 b Florence Weim F Jeremy Cormier

Senior 2 a Merle GWP F Adam Cassille

Senior 2 b Porter Brittany M Kira Lajeunesse

Senior 3 a Luke GSP M Barbara Brewer

Senior 3 b Trouble Weim F Jeremy Cormier

Senior 4 a Sadie GSP F Jacqueline Alix

Senior 4 b Rosie WPG F Amy Cawell

Senior 5 a Mud Brittany M Garret Dostaler

Senior 5 b Winston Vizsla M John Anderson

Senior 6 a Stash Vizsla M Robert Romeo

Senior 6 b Tess GSP F Janice Halsted

Senior 7 a Spyder Weim M Jeremy Cormier

Note: The "A" set of judges will judge odd numbered braces. The "B" set will judge even numbered braces.
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